THE DATASHEET OF
SRR4528A-150M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Shielded construction
■ Inductance range: 1.2 to 390 µH
■ Heating current up to 4.8 A
■ AEC-Q200 compliant

20
0 C
OMPLIA
NT
Bourns
Part Number
Inductance
@ 100 kHz / 0.1 V SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ) I rms (A)
Typ.
I sat (A)
Typ.L (μH) Tol. % Typ. Max.
SRR4528A-1R2Y 1.2 ± 30 % 82.0 12.3 17.0 4.82 3.04
SRR4528A-1R8Y 1.8 ± 30 % 78.0 14.3 20.0 4.20 2.50
SRR4528A-2R2Y 2.2 ± 30 % 76.0 17.4 23.0 3.78 2.32
SRR4528A-2R7Y 2.7 ± 30 % 68.0 19.1 29.0 3.40 2.10
SRR4528A-3R3Y 3.3 ± 30 % 60.0 25.6 35.0 2.93 1.82
SRR4528A-3R9Y 3.9 ± 30 % 58.0 28.2 37.0 2.80 1.70
SRR4528A-4R7Y 4.7 ± 30 % 54.0 29.8 40.0 2.63 1.58
SRR4528A-5R6Y 5.6 ± 30 % 50.0 34.9 47.0 2.39 1.49
SRR4528A-6R8Y 6.8 ± 30 % 45.0 43.2 58.0 2.25 1.37
SRR4528A-7R4Y 7.4 ± 30 % 42.0 46.7 63.0 2.16 1.28
SRR4528A-8R2Y 8.2 ± 30 % 38.0 51.5 70.0 2.12 1.22
SRR4528A-100M 10.0 ± 20 % 35.0 64.9 88.0 1.76 1.13
SRR4528A-120M 12.0 ± 20 % 28.0 74.2 100.0 1.62 0.99
SRR4528A-150M 15.0 ± 20 % 24.0 87.9 119.0 1.42 0.90
SRR4528A-180M 18.0 ± 20 % 23.0 104.0 136.0 1.28 0.85
SRR4528A-220M 22.0 ± 20 % 21.0 138.0 179.0 1.10 0.72
SRR4528A-270M 27.0 ± 20 % 20.0 152.0 197.0 1.06 0.68
SRR4528A-330M 33.0 ± 20 % 18.0 184.0 239.0 0.95 0.59
SRR4528A-390M 39.0 ± 20 % 16.0 218.0 272.0 0.90 0.57
SRR4528A-470M 47.0 ± 20 % 15.0 240.0 300.0 0.86 0.52
SRR4528A-560M 56.0 ± 20 % 14.0 278.0 348.0 0.81 0.45
SRR4528A-680M 68.0 ± 20 % 12.0 361.0 452.0 0.70 0.41
SRR4528A-820M 82.0 ± 20 % 11.0 442.0 552.0 0.59 0.39
SRR4528A-101M 100.0 ± 20 % 10.0 487.0 609.0 0.56 0.34
SRR4528A-121M 120.0 ± 20 % 9.0 547.0 700.0 0.53 0.30
SRR4528A-151M 150.0 ± 20 % 8.5 724.0 905.0 0.48 0.29
SRR4528A-181M 180.0 ± 20 % 7.0 903.0 1128.0 0.43 0.26
SRR4528A-221M 220.0 ± 20 % 6.0 1184.0 1480.0 0.37 0.23
SRR4528A-271M 270.0 ± 20 % 5.0 1290.0 1612.0 0.34 0.19
SRR4528A-331M 330.0 ± 20 % 4.5 1730.0 2160.0 0.32 0.18
SRR4528A-391M 390.0 ± 20 % 4.0 1910.0 2380.0 0.28 0.17
Materials
How to Order
Schematic
*  RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.